
Patna - Mumbai CSMT Summer Special/01078X - Exp - CR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus 

40h 25m - 2120 km - 23 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 07:30 0 1 0 45 57 ECR
2 JHD Jehanabad 08:30 08:32 2m 0 1 45 39 68 ECR
3 GAYA Gaya Junction 09:45 10:10 25m 1 92 52 109 ECR
4 KQR Koderma Junction 11:40 11:42 2m 0 1 170 60 397 ECR
5 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 13:15 13:20 5m 1 263 34 235 ECR
6 CRP Chandrapura Junction 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 280 28 227 ECR
7 GMIA Gomia 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 312 52 273 ECR
8 PTRU Patratu 16:20 16:22 2m 0 1 379 64 372 ECR
9 BRWD Barwadih Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 0 1 517 58 293 ECR
10 DTO DaltonGanj 19:00 19:02 2m 1 544 87 234 ECR
11 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 577 53 186 ECR
12 RNQ Renukut 21:20 21:22 2m 0 1 677 40 301 ECR
13 OBR Obra Dam 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 716 52 209 ECR
14 SGRL Singrauli 23:20 23:25 5m 0 1 766 40 374 ECR
15 NKJ New Katni Junction 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 1036 61 390 WCR
16 JBP Jabalpur 07:50 07:55 5m 1 2 1128 65 411 WCR
17 ET Itarsi Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 6 2 1373 82 329 WCR
18 KNW Khandwa Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 0 2 1556 71 302 CR
19 BSL Bhusaval Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 2 1680 71 205 CR
20 MMR Manmad Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 0 2 1864 47 558 CR
21 IGP Igatpuri 21:10 21:15 5m 0 2 1987 50 599 CR
22 KYN Kalyan Junction 22:52 22:54 2m 7 2 2069 52 9 CR
23 TNA Thane 23:15 23:17 2m 6 2 2087 63 7 CR
24 DR Dadar Central 23:40 23:42 2m 6 2 2111 42 7 CR
25 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 23:55 0 2 2120 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (17:19)

Jun 04 2024 (17:19)

1

1


